
Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 8:28 am  8:45 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 23

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 48.86  19.00 1Q-10.  27  20  47Laura  Breckheimer

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 44.88  17.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50Chris Mosley

Elite12  Vet

N150162 12 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 44.92  18.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Linda Heaton

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 50.64  16.00 1N.  41  2  43Lauren Eberhart

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 44.76  17.00 1Q-10.  39  20  59Barb Taylor

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 53.07  17.00 2N.  33  2  35Ann Stead

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 48.26  17.00 3N.  33  0  33Ellie Driver

Elite16+  Vet

E133745 16+ Cutter Australian ShepherdVet 42.29  17.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Marsha Dusek

E133832 16+ Revi Australian ShepherdVet 40.64  17.00 2N.  31  2  33Denise  Yokom

PENDING 16+ Joey Border CollieVet 45.83  17.00 3N.  26  6  32Jessica Sabraski

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 44.90  17.00 4N.  26  2  28Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 40.62  15.00 1Q-10.  37  20  57Niki Manning

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 51.56  15.00 2Q-10.  32  20  52Lisa Merriam

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 48.20  15.00 3N.  38  12  50Denise  Yokom

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 47.73  15.00 4N.  39  6  45Renee Ward

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 42.86  15.00 5N.  40  2  42Jodi Ebert

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 54.04  15.00 6N.  36  2  38Lauren Eberhart

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 45.31  15.00 7N.  29  2  31April Wilson

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 44.41  15.00 8N.  26  2  28Leanne Wortman

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 45.92  15.00 9N.  25  2  27Chaia Herrgott

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 49.10  15.00 10N.  19  2  21Jen Bunker

PENDING 20 AMP Border CollieStd 49.00  15.00  FEO.  34  2  36Kaitlyn Harren

Elite20+  Std

T1262 20+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverStd 51.18  15.00 1N.  29  6  35Marcia Troy
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 9:04 am  9:06 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 8

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open08  Std

T5844 08 Madison PoodleStd 43.94  18.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Michelle Pappone

Open12  Std

T5845 12 Dakota PoodleStd 44.32  18.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50David  Pappone

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 41.87  18.00 2N.  34  12  46Chris Mosley

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 52.12  18.00 3N.  29  12  41Laura  Breckheimer

Open20  Std

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  E. Heather Haider

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 45.35  16.00 1Q-10.  32  20  52Jeanne Ahlin

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 52.23  16.00 2N.  30  6  36Jennifer  Langfield

T6905 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 52.84  16.00 3N.  23  2  25Sandra Oprenchak
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 9:36 am  9:50 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 20

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov08  Std

T5373 08 Jammie Pembroke Welsh CoStd  E. Becky  Hart

Nov12  Std

T1909 12 Pyper Miniature SchnauzeStd 48.26  18.00 1N.  28  12  40Shantel Julius

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 50.31  18.00 2N.  27  2  29Laura  Breckheimer

PENDING 12 Keegan Shetland SheepdogStd 47.08  18.00 3N.  25  0  25Kelli Mullettt

PENDING 12 Ivi Shetland SheepdogStd 52.61  18.00 4N.  8  6  14Vonnie Taylor

PENDING 12 Dazzle Shetland SheepdogStd 50.15  18.00  FEO.  17  0  17Vonnie Taylor

PENDING 12 Bentley Cavalier King CharleStd 46.65  18.00  FEO.  26  20  46Carol McElroy

Nov16  JH

T4652 16 Cody Cocker SpanielJH 53.19  19.00 1N.  12  6  18Christopher Olson/ Katherine Olson

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogStd 47.66  17.00 1N.  25  12  37Beth Glommen

PENDING 16 Lyra Belgian TervurenStd 43.72  17.00  FEO.  17  0  17Karen Marquardt

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 39.56  16.00 1N.  34  6  40Niki Manning

NONE 20 Flurri Border CollieStd 51.91  16.00 2N.  31  2  33Dena Brown/ David  Pappone

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 52.20  16.00 3N.  23  6  29Barb Taylor

E171923 20 Twist Australian ShepherdStd 49.93  16.00 4N.  20  6  26Ann Stead

PENDING 20 Venus Border CollieStd 47.25  16.00  FEO.  26  12  38Jessica Sabraski

Nov20+  JH

E171231 20+ Gavin Australian ShepherdJH 43.48  18.00 1N.  25  6  31Katherine Olson

Nov20+  Std

T6497 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 38.16  16.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Steve Hansen

E163034 20+ Zoie Australian ShepherdStd 42.19  16.00 2Q-10.  24  20  44Jennifer  Langfield

T3814 20+ Chui Border CollieStd 40.80  16.00 3Q-10.  18  20  38Robin Kilbury

PENDING 20+ Zola Labrador RetrieverStd 47.87  16.00  FEO.  27  12  39Rene Walker
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 2

110:30 am 10:34 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 23

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 44.74  20.00 1Q-10.  28  20  48Laura  Breckheimer

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 45.06  18.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53Chris Mosley

Elite12  Vet

N150162 12 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 41.32  19.00 1Q-10.  34  20  54Linda Heaton

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 54.62  17.00 1N.  28  2  30Lauren Eberhart

Elite16  Vet

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 47.02  18.00 1N.  35  6  41Ann Stead

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 47.97  18.00 2N.  29  6  35Barb Taylor

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 50.36  18.00 3N.  31  0  31Ellie Driver

Elite16+  Vet

E133745 16+ Cutter Australian ShepherdVet 44.49  18.00 1Q-10.  40  20  60Marsha Dusek

PENDING 16+ Joey Border CollieVet 41.80  18.00 2Q-10.  26  20  46Jessica Sabraski

E133832 16+ Revi Australian ShepherdVet 43.14  18.00 3Q-10.  24  20  44Denise  Yokom

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 47.10  18.00 4N.  31  6  37Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 40.25  16.00 1Q-10.  35  20  55Denise  Yokom

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 40.37  16.00 2Q-10.  35  20  55Niki Manning

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 45.43  16.00 3Q-10.  35  20  55Renee Ward

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 49.73  16.00 4N.  36  6  42Jodi Ebert

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 44.74  16.00 5N.  31  6  37Leanne Wortman

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 50.90  16.00 6N.  31  6  37Lisa Merriam

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 51.04  16.00 7N.  30  6  36April Wilson

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 53.87  16.00 8N.  30  6  36Jen Bunker

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 48.77  16.00 9N.  27  0  27Chaia Herrgott

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lauren Eberhart

PENDING 20 AMP Border CollieStd  FEO. Kaitlyn Harren

Elite20+  Std

T1262 20+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverStd 49.97  16.00 1N.  28  6  34Marcia Troy
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 2

110:53 am 10:55 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 9

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open08  Std

T5844 08 Madison PoodleStd 44.66  19.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50Michelle Pappone

Open12  Std

T5845 12 Dakota PoodleStd 42.61  19.00 1Q-10.  33  20  53David  Pappone

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 44.96  19.00 2Q-10.  27  20  47Laura  Breckheimer

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 53.56  19.00 3N.  30  6  36Chris Mosley

Open20  Std

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 43.58  17.00 1N.  35  6  41Janet Polys

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  E. Heather Haider

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 42.69  17.00 1Q-10.  34  20  54Jeanne Ahlin

T6905 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 46.66  17.00 2N.  15  0  15Sandra Oprenchak

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jennifer  Langfield
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Gamblers 2

111:29 am 11:05 am Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 19

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov08  Std

T5373 08 Jammie Pembroke Welsh CoStd  E. Becky  Hart

Nov12  Std

T1909 12 Pyper Miniature SchnauzeStd 42.74  18.00 1Q-10.  26  30  56Shantel Julius

PENDING 12 Keegan Shetland SheepdogStd 47.06  18.00 2Q-10.  29  20  49Kelli Mullettt

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 50.17  18.00 3Q-10.  28  20  48Laura  Breckheimer

PENDING 12 Ivi Shetland SheepdogStd 52.25  18.00 4N.  7  2  9Vonnie Taylor

PENDING 12 Dazzle Shetland SheepdogStd 55.19  18.00  FEO.  11  2  13Vonnie Taylor

PENDING 12 Bentley Cavalier King CharleStd 47.40  18.00  FEO.  25  20  45Carol McElroy

Nov16  JH

T4652 16 Cody Cocker SpanielJH 49.83  19.00 1N.  12  12  24Christopher Olson/ Katherine Olson

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogStd 45.72  17.00 1Q-10.  24  20  44Beth Glommen

PENDING 16 Lyra Belgian TervurenStd 41.61  17.00  FEO.  29  6  35Karen Marquardt

Nov20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 41.04  16.00 1Q-10.  29  30  59Niki Manning

NONE 20 Flurri Border CollieStd 44.44  16.00 2Q-10.  25  20  45Dena Brown/ David  Pappone

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 49.94  16.00 3Q-10.  25  20  45Barb Taylor

PENDING 20 Venus Border CollieStd 47.76  16.00  FEO.  11  20  31Jessica Sabraski

Nov20+  JH

E171231 20+ Gavin Australian ShepherdJH 56.15  18.00 1N.  13  6  19Katherine Olson

Nov20+  Std

T6497 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 40.59  16.00 1Q-10.  33  30  63Steve Hansen

T3814 20+ Chui Border CollieStd 46.04  16.00 2N.  24  2  26Robin Kilbury

E163034 20+ Zoie Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jennifer  Langfield

PENDING 20+ Zola Labrador RetrieverStd 41.09  16.00  FEO.  32  30  62Rene Walker
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 1

1 165.0012:18 pm 12:31 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 25

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 39.74  0.00 55.85 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.15

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 39.86  0.00 50.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.14

Elite12  Vet

N150162 12 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 32.54  0.00 51.85 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  5.07

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 35.13  5.00 47.14 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Lauren Eberhart  4.70

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 37.59  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.39

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 42.80  0.00 48.40 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  3.86

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 40.48  10.00 48.40 3N.  0.00  10.00Ann Stead  4.08

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi Australian ShepherdVet 36.29  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  4.55

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 40.12  0.00 48.40 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Haider  4.11

E133745 16+ Cutter Australian ShepherdVet 40.44  0.00 48.40 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marsha Dusek  4.08

PENDING 16+ Joey Border CollieVet 45.70  50.00 48.40 4N.  0.00  50.00Jessica Sabraski  3.61

Elite20  Std

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 37.77  0.00 44.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Bunker  4.37

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 39.11  0.00 44.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.22

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 40.61  0.00 44.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Leanne Wortman  4.06

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 52.71  8.71 44.00 4N.  8.71  0.00April Wilson  3.13

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 41.76  10.00 44.00 5N.  0.00  10.00Lauren Eberhart  3.95

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 31.81  20.00 44.00 6N.  0.00  20.00Jodi Ebert  5.19

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 36.15  20.00 44.00 7N.  0.00  20.00Denise  Yokom  4.56

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd  E. Niki Manning

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd  E. Renee Ward

PENDING 20 AMP Border CollieStd  FEO. Kaitlyn Harren
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 1

1 165.0012:18 pm 12:31 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 25

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

T1262 20+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverStd 42.18  0.00 44.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marcia Troy  3.91

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 39.02  5.00 44.00 2Q-5.  0.00  5.00April Wilson  4.23

NA 20+ Dariya SamoyedStd 91.70  102.70 44.00 3N.  47.70  55.00Pam Landers  1.80

T6905 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd  E. Sandra Oprenchak
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 1

1 152.00 1:46 pm  1:47 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

T5844 08 Madison PoodleStd 40.80  10.00 55.27 1N.  0.00  10.00Michelle Pappone  3.73

Open12  Std

T1909 12 Pyper Miniature SchnauzeStd 46.96  5.00 55.27 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Shantel Julius  3.24

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd  E. Chris Mosley

T5845 12 Dakota PoodleStd  E. David  Pappone

PENDING 12 Bentley Cavalier King CharleStd 41.23  10.00 55.27  FEO.  0.00  10.00Carol McElroy  3.69

Open20  Std

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  E. Chaia Herrgott

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd  E. Janet Polys

Open20+  Std

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 39.47  0.00 46.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  3.85

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 38.49  10.00 46.77 2N.  0.00  10.00Jeanne Ahlin  3.95

PENDING 20+ Zola Labrador RetrieverStd 50.00  23.23 46.77  FEO.  3.23  20.00Rene Walker  3.04
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 1

1 134.00 2:37 pm  2:53 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 17

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B08  Std

T5373 08 Jammie Pembroke Welsh CoStd  EB Becky  Hart

Nov A12  Std

PENDING 12 Keegan Shetland SheepdogStd 53.24  0.00 59.56 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Kelli Mullettt  2.52

Nov B12  Std

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 37.85  0.00 59.56 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.54

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 38.07  10.00 59.56 2NB  0.00  10.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.52

Nov A16  JH

T4652 16 Cody Cocker SpanielJH  EA Christopher Olson/ Katherine Olson

Nov B16  Std

PENDING 16 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogStd 41.60  0.00 53.60 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Beth Glommen  3.22

T6144 16 Magic Miniature Australian Std  EB Christy Herreid

PENDING 16 Lyra Belgian TervurenStd  FEOB Karen Marquardt

Nov B16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 48.47  10.00 53.60 1NB  0.00  10.00Jocelyn Wilson  2.76

Nov B20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 30.79  10.00 48.73 1NB  0.00  10.00Niki Manning  4.35

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 33.52  10.00 48.73 2NB  0.00  10.00Barb Taylor  4.00

NONE 20 Flurri Border CollieStd 39.21  15.00 48.73 3NB  0.00  15.00Dena Brown/ David  Pappone  3.42

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

Nov B20+  JH

E171231 20+ Gavin Australian ShepherdJH 50.64  10.00 53.60 1NB  0.00  10.00Katherine Olson  2.65

Nov A20+  Std

T6497 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 31.00  0.00 48.73 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Steve Hansen  4.32

Nov B20+  Std

T6949 20+ Kira SamoyedStd 41.27  0.00 48.73 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Norma Pinkert  3.25

T3814 20+ Chui Border CollieStd 50.74  17.01 48.73 2NB  2.01  15.00Robin Kilbury  2.64
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 2

1 165.00 1:14 pm  1:18 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 25

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 39.47  0.00 55.85 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.18

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 40.54  0.00 50.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.07

Elite12  Vet

N150162 12 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 38.11  5.00 51.85 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Linda Heaton  4.33

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lauren Eberhart

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 37.00  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.46

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 40.41  0.00 48.40 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  4.08

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet  E. Ellie Driver

Elite16+  Vet

E133832 16+ Revi Australian ShepherdVet 35.46  0.00 48.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  4.65

E133745 16+ Cutter Australian ShepherdVet 36.42  10.00 48.40 2N.  0.00  10.00Marsha Dusek  4.53

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 40.04  10.00 48.40 3N.  0.00  10.00Heather Haider  4.12

PENDING 16+ Joey Border CollieVet  S. Jessica Sabraski

Elite20  Std

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 34.93  0.00 44.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jen Bunker  4.72

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 41.41  0.00 44.00 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Leanne Wortman  3.98

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 41.93  0.00 44.00 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  3.94

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 35.30  10.00 44.00 4N.  0.00  10.00Jodi Ebert  4.67

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 36.73  10.00 44.00 5N.  0.00  10.00Lauren Eberhart  4.49

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 39.00  15.00 44.00 6N.  0.00  15.00Renee Ward  4.23

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 39.35  30.00 44.00 7N.  0.00  30.00Denise  Yokom  4.19

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd  E. Niki Manning

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lisa Merriam

PENDING 20 AMP Border CollieStd  FEO. Kaitlyn Harren
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 2

1 165.00 1:14 pm  1:18 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 25

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20+  Std

T1262 20+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverStd 41.66  5.00 44.00 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Marcia Troy  3.96

NA 20+ Dariya SamoyedStd 56.89  12.89 44.00 2N.  12.89  0.00Pam Landers  2.90

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 52.01  58.01 44.00 3N.  8.01  50.00April Wilson  3.17

T6905 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd  E. Sandra Oprenchak
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 2

1 152.00 2:04 pm  2:05 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

T5844 08 Madison PoodleStd 33.78  0.00 55.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Michelle Pappone  4.50

Open12  Std

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 31.44  0.00 55.27 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  4.83

T5845 12 Dakota PoodleStd 31.48  0.00 55.27 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00David  Pappone  4.83

T1909 12 Pyper Miniature SchnauzeStd 41.19  0.00 55.27 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Shantel Julius  3.69

PENDING 12 Bentley Cavalier King CharleStd 54.71  10.00 55.27  FEO.  0.00  10.00Carol McElroy  2.78

Open20  Std

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 32.85  0.00 46.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Janet Polys  4.63

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  E. Chaia Herrgott

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 33.10  0.00 46.77 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  4.59

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 42.01  40.00 46.77 2N.  0.00  40.00Jennifer  Langfield  3.62

PENDING 20+ Zola Labrador RetrieverStd 42.71  10.00 46.77  FEO.  0.00  10.00Rene Walker  3.56
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Regular 2

1 134.00 3:10 pm  3:12 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 17

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B08  Std

T5373 08 Jammie Pembroke Welsh CoStd 47.68  0.00 59.56 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Becky  Hart  2.81

Nov A12  Std

PENDING 12 Keegan Shetland SheepdogStd 43.79  10.00 59.56 1NA  0.00  10.00Kelli Mullettt  3.06

Nov B12  Std

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 43.38  0.00 59.56 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.09

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 31.79  10.00 59.56 2NB  0.00  10.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.22

Nov A16  JH

T4652 16 Cody Cocker SpanielJH 46.52  40.00 58.96 1NA  0.00  40.00Christopher Olson/ Katherine Olson  2.88

Nov B16  Std

PENDING 16 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogStd 41.17  0.00 53.60 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Beth Glommen  3.25

T6144 16 Magic Miniature Australian Std 49.31  35.00 53.60 2NB  0.00  35.00Christy Herreid  2.72

PENDING 16 Lyra Belgian TervurenStd  FEOB Karen Marquardt

Nov B16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 52.40  20.00 53.60 1NB  0.00  20.00Jocelyn Wilson  2.56

Nov B20  Std

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 28.53  0.00 48.73 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.70

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 29.24  0.00 48.73 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  4.58

NONE 20 Flurri Border CollieStd 51.27  32.54 48.73 3NB  2.54  30.00Dena Brown/ David  Pappone  2.61

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd  EB Heather Haider

Nov B20+  JH

E171231 20+ Gavin Australian ShepherdJH 47.52  0.00 53.60 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Katherine Olson  2.82

Nov A20+  Std

T6497 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 34.21  0.00 48.73 1Q-10A  0.00  0.00Steve Hansen  3.92

Nov B20+  Std

T6949 20+ Kira SamoyedStd 47.89  10.00 48.73 1NB  0.00  10.00Norma Pinkert  2.80

T3814 20+ Chui Border CollieStd 39.34  15.00 48.73 2NB  0.00  15.00Robin Kilbury  3.41
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 140.00 4:06 pm  4:10 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 30

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T5153 04 Zak Jack Russell TerrierVet 33.43  0.00 38.50 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  4.19

Elite08  Std

T031904 08 Winn Pembroke Welsh CoStd 27.78  0.00 35.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chris Mosley  5.04

Elite12  Std

T5845 12 Dakota PoodleStd 25.55  0.00 35.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00David  Pappone  5.48

T5962 12 Ddare Pembroke Welsh CoStd 25.49  5.00 35.00 2N.  0.00  5.00Chris Mosley  5.49

Elite12  Vet

T4126 12 Bella Shetland SheepdogVet 28.40  0.00 36.23 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00April Wilson  4.93

N150162 12 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 18.05  80.00 36.23 2N.  0.00  80.00Linda Heaton  7.76

Elite16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 25.82  15.00 32.94 1N.  0.00  15.00Lauren Eberhart  5.42

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 25.74  0.00 34.22 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.44

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 26.44  0.00 34.22 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  5.30

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 30.80  0.00 34.22 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  4.55

Elite16+  Vet

PENDING 16+ Joey Border CollieVet 23.86  0.00 34.22 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jessica Sabraski  5.87

E133832 16+ Revi Australian ShepherdVet 25.03  0.00 34.22 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Denise  Yokom  5.59

E133745 16+ Cutter Australian ShepherdVet 26.46  0.00 34.22 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marsha Dusek  5.29

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 30.73  5.00 34.22 4N.  0.00  5.00Heather Haider  4.56
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 140.00 4:06 pm  4:10 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 30

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 25.13  0.00 31.11 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.57

N156630 20 Dash Australian ShepherdStd 25.55  0.00 31.11 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Leanne Wortman  5.48

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 26.90  0.00 31.11 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  5.20

T1167 20 Nim Border CollieStd 24.13  5.00 31.11 4N.  0.00  5.00Renee Ward  5.80

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 30.84  5.00 31.11 5N.  0.00  5.00Lauren Eberhart  4.54

E168611 20 Reddy Australian ShepherdStd 30.62  10.00 31.11 6N.  0.00  10.00April Wilson  4.57

E150682 20 Rodeo Australian ShepherdStd 33.51  12.40 31.11 7N.  2.40  10.00Jen Bunker  4.18

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 30.78  20.00 31.11 8N.  0.00  20.00Lisa Merriam  4.55

E164456 20 Wager Australian ShepherdStd 40.47  24.36 31.11 9N.  9.36  15.00Denise  Yokom  3.46

E155062 20 Sin Australian ShepherdStd 32.09  30.98 31.11 10N.  0.98  30.00Janet Polys  4.36

E147162 20 Hurry Australian ShepherdStd 29.83  60.00 31.11 11N.  0.00  60.00Jodi Ebert  4.69

PENDING 20 AMP Border CollieStd  FEO. Kaitlyn Harren

Elite20+  Std

T6905 20+ Snoflake Labrador RetrieverStd 27.15  0.00 31.11 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Sandra Oprenchak  5.16

T1262 20+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverStd 30.27  5.00 31.11 2N.  0.00  5.00Marcia Troy  4.63

NA 20+ Dariya SamoyedStd 37.67  6.56 31.11 3N.  6.56  0.00Pam Landers  3.72

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 42.30  11.19 31.11 4N.  11.19  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  3.31
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 125.00 4:29 pm  4:31 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  Std

T5844 08 Madison PoodleStd 23.22  0.00 38.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Michelle Pappone  5.38

Open12  Std

T5154 12 Tommie All AmericanStd 24.16  0.00 38.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  5.17

T5152 12 REO Jack Russell TerrierStd 34.14  0.00 38.46 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Laura  Breckheimer  3.66

T1909 12 Pyper Miniature SchnauzeStd 30.05  20.00 38.46 3N.  0.00  20.00Shantel Julius  4.16

PENDING 12 Bentley Cavalier King CharleStd  FEO. Carol McElroy

Open20  Std

E173894 20 Cinder Australian ShepherdStd 23.95  0.00 33.33 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.22

E149334 20 Siren Australian ShepherdStd 27.81  45.00 33.33 2N.  0.00  45.00Heather Haider  4.49

Open20+  Std

N157347 20+ Stryker Australian ShepherdStd 22.50  25.00 33.33 1N.  0.00  25.00April Wilson  5.56

E162415 20+ Baxter Australian ShepherdStd 28.27  25.00 33.33 2N.  0.00  25.00Jennifer  Langfield  4.42

PENDING 20+ Zola Labrador RetrieverStd 22.02  0.00 33.33  FEO.  0.00  0.00Rene Walker  5.68
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Saturday, November 17, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 131.00 4:56 pm  4:52 pm Andrea HoffmanStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 20

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T5373 08 Jammie Pembroke Welsh CoStd 28.90  5.00 52.40 1N.  0.00  5.00Becky  Hart  4.53

Nov12  Std

PENDING 12 Ivi Shetland SheepdogStd 45.49  0.00 52.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Vonnie Taylor  2.88

PENDING 12 Keegan Shetland SheepdogStd  S. Kelli Mullettt

PENDING 12 Dazzle Shetland SheepdogStd 27.95  0.00 52.40  FEO.  0.00  0.00Vonnie Taylor  4.69

Nov16  JH

T4652 16 Cody Cocker SpanielJH 25.43  0.00 52.40 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Christopher Olson/ Katherine Olson  5.15

Nov16  Std

T6144 16 Magic Miniature Australian Std 25.73  15.00 47.64 1N.  0.00  15.00Christy Herreid  5.09

PENDING 16 Jasmine Shetland SheepdogStd  S. Beth Glommen

PENDING 16 Lyra Belgian TervurenStd  FEO. Karen Marquardt

Nov16+  JH

T4905 16+ Hailey All AmericanJH 29.24  0.00 48.04 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jocelyn Wilson  4.48

Nov20  Std

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd 17.30  5.00 43.67 1N.  0.00  5.00Barb Taylor  7.57

NONE 20 Flurri Border CollieStd 21.86  25.00 43.67 2N.  0.00  25.00Dena Brown/ David  Pappone  5.99

E173122 20 Rip Australian ShepherdStd 31.87  40.00 43.67 3N.  0.00  40.00Marsha Dusek  4.11

E171923 20 Twist Australian ShepherdStd 25.37  80.00 43.67 4N.  0.00  80.00Ann Stead  5.16

E171597 20 Terra Australian ShepherdStd 44.24  100.57 43.67 5N.  0.57  100.00Marsha Dusek  2.96

PENDING 20 Venus Border CollieStd 32.06  35.00 43.67  FEO.  0.00  35.00Jessica Sabraski  4.09

Nov20+  JH

E171231 20+ Gavin Australian ShepherdJH  E. Katherine Olson

Nov20+  Std

T6497 20+ Enzo Border CollieStd 17.14  0.00 43.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Steve Hansen  7.64

T6949 20+ Kira SamoyedStd 22.39  0.00 43.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Norma Pinkert  5.85

E163034 20+ Zoie Australian ShepherdStd 22.48  0.00 43.67 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jennifer  Langfield  5.83

T3814 20+ Chui Border CollieStd 25.09  20.00 43.67 4N.  0.00  20.00Robin Kilbury  5.22
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